The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 17, 2020 01:13 PM
Contact Information

NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS
Name: ASSOCIATION, INC. Phone: 7818433418

Address: 101 Federal Street
Email: ckillian@necta.info Boston,MA
02110
Reported Compensation:
Date Type Value Paid To
Reported Expenditures:
Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Cable TV,Public Utilities,Television

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Cable TV




KEVIN HORAN on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Reported Bills:

H7096

H7096

H7096

H7275

H7275

H7275

H7553

H7553

H7553

H7657

H7657

H7657

H7723

H7723

H7723

H7724

H7724

H7724

H7778

H7778

H7778

$2103

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Oppose

Promote

Promote

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.



TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &

52103 Oppose TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

$2430

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE &
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

S2430 Oppose

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



