February 2020 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 17, 2020 01:13 PM

Contact Information

Name: NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS

ASSOCIATION, INC.

Phone: 7818433418

Address: 101 Federal Street

Boston,MA 02110

Email: ckillian@necta.info

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Feb 07, 2020	Fee	\$3,750.00	KEVIN HORAN

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditu	res reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Cable TV, Public Utilities, Television

KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Cable TV

Reported Bills:

Н7096		
H7096	Oppose	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7096	Oppose	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7275		
H7275	Oppose	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7275	Oppose	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7553		
H7553	Oppose	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7553	Oppose	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7657		
H7657	Promote	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7657	Promote	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7723		
H7723	Neutral	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7723	Neutral	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7724		
H7724	Neutral	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7724	Neutral	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7778		
H7778	Neutral	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
H7778	Neutral	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

S2103	Oppose	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
S2103	Oppose	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
S2430		
S2430	Oppose	KRISTIN GRAZIOSO CHRISTOPHER on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.
S2430	Oppose	TIMOTHY O. WILKERSON on behalf of NEW ENGLAND CABLE & TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.